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R E L A T I V E V A L U E O F A R T I C L E S I M P O R T E D , D U T I A B L E A N D 
F R E E , &o.—Continued. 

Articles. 

Dutiable Goods—Con. 

Soap—Con. 
Toilet 
Pearl ine and other soap powders, <fce.. 
Soaps, other 
Spices I 

Spiri ts— 
Brandy 
Gin 
R u m 
Whisky 
Other spirits 

Wines, all kinds, except sparkling wines. 
IT sparkling 

Sponges 
Starch, including farina, corn starch, &c. 
Stone and manufactures of 
Sugar, all kinds 

Molasses and syrups 
Sugar candy and confectionery, &c. 
Glucose or grape sugar, &c 

Table cloths, all kinds 
Tea, black 

ii green 
Telephones and telegraph instruments and 

galvanic batteries 
Tin and manufactures of 
Tobacco and manufactures of— 

Cigarettes 
Cigars 
Tobacco, cut 
Snuff . . . . 
All other manufactures of 

Tobacco, unmanufactured, for excise purposes. 
Tobacco pipes, all kinds, pipe mounts, &c 
Trees, fruit and shade, vines, & c . . . 
Trunks , valises, &c 
Turpent ine , spirits of 
Twine, binder (see also free goods) 

II all kinds, and manufactures of 
Umbrellas, parasols, sunshades, &c 
Varnish 
Vegetables 
Watches 
Watch cases . . . 

II actions and movements 
II glasses and watch keys 

W a x and manufactures of 
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic 
Wood and manufactures of— 

Barrels containing petroleum, &c 
Fishing rods ~ 
Caskets and coffins 

G R E A T BRITAIN. 

. Value, 
1898. 

Value , 
1899. 

17,033 
316 

1,561 
84,193 

"32.988 
42,234 
12,677 

368,794 
19,699 
28,981 
11,272 
5,169 

19,573 
30,357 

156,266 
74 

43,862 
203 

39,715 
1,448 

135 

1,369 
8,585 

4,664 
2,740 

22,472 

377 
426 

27,740 
1,615 
4,300 
9,173 

14,243 
107,084 
23,550 
23,655 
2,226 
608 

1,599 
2,203 
5,265 
44,383 

219 
2,254 

23,346 
3,159 
1,340 
91,728 

34,122 
50,045 
14,655 
448,233 
23,316 
36,542 
23,801 
12,735' 
22,542 
46,375 
175,215 

395 
57.597 

2 
50,840 
1,445 
191 

5,048 
10,400 

6,497 
3,014 
37,858 

140 
311 

* 
57,280 
3,773 
5,062 

29 

23,778 
120,550 
31.039 
16,434 
4,169 
2,631 
4,953 
2,194 
6,273 

44,420 

76 
5,162 

U N I T E D STATES^ 

Value, 
1898. 

54,499 
61,277 
8,876 

95,397 

5,870 
43 

105 
2,811 

18,503 
20,569 
4,602 

24,671 
54,909 
62,679 

550,670 
83,583 
51,030 
50,653 
12,095 
26,970 
31,987 

18,212 
69,139 

375 
3,958 
7,69' 
1,367 

16,613 
46»,121 

19,833 
20,149 
27,350 

202,027 
126,157 
17,542 
3,904 

50,495 
232,454 

18,065 
74,802 

293,722 
5,732 

21,177 
73,531 

48,463 
6,052 

10,541 

*See Free Goods. 


